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Green Zone Ally Directory 

Christine Byrum Biology byrumc@cofc.edu 
Jesslyn Collins-Frohlich Honors College collinsfrohlichjr@cofc.edu 
Kris DeWelde Women’s and Gender Studies deweldek@cofc.edu 
Lynne Ford Political Science fordl@cofc.edu 
Dan Greenberg Psychology greenbergdl@cofc.edu 
Mike Janech Biology janechmg@cofc.edu 
Steven Jaume’ Geology jaumes@cofc.edu 
Tim Johnson School of Languages, Culture, & World Affairs johnsonts@cofc.edu 
Gibbs Knotts Political Science knottshg@cofc.edu 
Chris Korey Biology koreyc@cofc.edu 
Becky Kyryliuk Health Education & Human Performance kyryliukbk@cofc.edu 
Susan Rozzi Health Education & Human Performance rozzis@cofc.edu 
Gorka Sancho Biology sanchog@cofc.edu 
Maren Trochmann Political Science trochmannmb@cofc.edu 
Jason Vance Biology vancejt@cofc.edu 
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